
 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 60, Number of NSA: 21

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (3rd of February 2009 − List 8)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

AND
(1)

GUTIERREZ Mireia25096 59.58 (219) 24.12 (207) 40.05 (532) 56.61 (412) 37.27 (152)

ARG
(2)

SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena35089 76.48 (322) 24.96 (225) 32.50 (356) 78.83 (778) 95.46 (505)

SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen35079 79.77 (340) 34.17 (367) 29.54 (293) 67.18 (598) 147.32 (782)

AUT
(8)

FENNINGER Anna55947 8.84 (44) 9.27 (46) 6.00 (31) 4.93 (20) 3.91 (7)

FISCHBACHER Andrea55750 5.11 (17) 35.26 (399) 5.00 (19) 2.75 (8) 5.63 (23)

GOERGL Elisabeth55576 4.72 (11) 17.18 (117) 1.29 (4) 2.27 (6) 3.06 (5)

GOETSCHL Renate55069 3.57 (3) 48.52 (699) 8.24 (48) 3.18 (9) −
KIRCHGASSER Michaela55759 9.98 (53) 5.16 (19) 3.61 (9) 42.04 (256) 4.76 (12)

RUMPFHUBER Ingrid55588 5.66 (24) 167.08 (3552) 33.24 (376) 9.77 (44) −
SCHMIDHOFER Nicole55970 7.98 (42) 36.97 (434) 17.35 (123) 10.34 (50) 33.15 (133)

ZETTEL Kathrin55838 25.62 (89) 3.13 (6) 0.22 (2) 5.99 (30) 2.95 (4)

BEL
(1)

VAN BUYNDER Isabel65090 107.67 (563) 38.04 (455) 71.10 (1390) 94.29 (1045) 112.13 (609)

BUL
(1)

KIRKOVA Maria95050 87.11 (391) 25.85 (234) 42.88 (596) 73.47 (699) 117.01 (633)

CAN
(4)

BRYDON Emily105997 4.57 (9) 34.30 (374) 18.80 (142) 3.54 (11) 4.18 (8)

JANYK Britt106022 3.82 (4) 36.02 (413) 23.09 (190) 3.43 (10) 60.70 (302)

VANDERBEEK Kelly106402 4.14 (7) 115.83 (2516) 45.17 (649) 4.93 (20) −
YURKIW Larisa106849 6.93 (37) 18.62 (138) 12.30 (82) 22.87 (111) 57.92 (278)

CZE
(3)

HRSTKOVA Lucie155333 61.70 (235) 22.06 (177) 23.27 (194) 30.77 (170) 7.50 (34)

KRIZOVA Klara155563 25.91 (90) 57.51 (913) 37.07 (462) 20.12 (94) 36.83 (150)

ZAHROBSKA Sarka155415 31.02 (114) 1.86 (3) 5.99 (29) 13.20 (60) 4.87 (15)

FRA
(5)

AUBERT Sandrine195972 44.25 (156) 4.94 (16) 50.15 (778) 35.54 (205) 4.76 (12)

JACQUEMOD Ingrid195671 4.89 (13) 40.58 (510) 4.67 (17) 5.74 (28) 4.57 (10)

MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie196460 5.00 (16) 53.98 (829) 21.38 (169) 5.29 (23) 4.70 (11)

REVILLET Aurelie196573 5.99 (30) 74.24 (1345) 37.02 (458) 18.94 (83) 36.03 (147)

ROLLAND Marion195983 9.35 (51) 55.18 (863) 38.32 (498) 15.09 (67) 21.86 (91)

GBR
(1)

ALCOTT Chemmy225206 26.99 (103) 24.35 (215) 5.99 (29) 16.25 (69) 24.96 (104)

GER
(3)

REBENSBURG Viktoria205218 23.08 (80) 61.78 (1025) 5.44 (21) 6.03 (35) 17.95 (71)
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 60, Number of NSA: 21

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (3rd of February 2009 − List 8)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

GER
(3)

RIESCH Maria206001 4.00 (5) 0.00 (1) 4.91 (18) 2.45 (7) 1.64 (3)

STECHERT Gina206175 5.72 (25) 21.83 (174) 15.76 (110) 10.93 (52) 5.72 (25)

HUN
(1)

BERECZ Anna245051 81.83 (359) 70.70 (1262) 55.92 (925) 62.34 (523) 59.29 (290)

ITA
(6)

FANCHINI Nadia296729 4.63 (10) 57.36 (908) 22.72 (184) 1.99 (5) 51.77 (240)

MERIGHETTI Daniela296008 5.44 (19) 19.52 (150) 24.27 (216) 10.29 (49) 4.79 (14)

RECCHIA Lucia295533 6.00 (31) 127.58 (2800) 33.18 (370) 6.00 (31) −
SCHNARF Johanna296427 25.34 (85) 21.52 (168) 15.42 (106) 17.31 (71) 5.39 (21)

SIORPAES Wendy296473 5.95 (28) 62.38 (1043) 21.18 (167) 6.13 (36) 25.07 (105)

STUFFER Verena296431 6.05 (34) 94.02 (1927) 21.07 (165) 14.16 (64) −

LIB
(1)

NJEIM Chirine345018 96.50 (468) 29.79 (297) 32.12 (342) 36.93 (214) −

MON
(1)

COLETTI Alexandra375018 29.49 (111) 51.96 (786) 26.11 (242) 22.29 (109) 29.44 (121)

ROU
(1)

MIKLOS Edith465059 7.86 (41) 59.83 (974) 32.58 (360) 14.99 (66) 25.14 (106)

SLO
(4)

BRODNIK Vanja565333 52.70 (193) 18.24 (131) 11.97 (81) 20.55 (97) 55.25 (261)

FERK Marusa565320 27.65 (105) 5.38 (20) 8.83 (56) 19.93 (90) 16.87 (70)

MAZE Tina565243 4.90 (14) 23.44 (198) 3.46 (7) 4.95 (22) 5.31 (18)

ROBNIK Mateja565315 36.61 (127) 13.32 (78) 5.56 (22) 21.15 (101) 19.75 (77)

SPA
(2)

MORLANS Leyre495615 68.67 (263) 85.11 (1654) 58.31 (991) 41.02 (245) 72.52 (377)

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina495318 5.49 (20) 64.87 (1107) 26.08 (241) 5.54 (26) 51.48 (237)

SRB
(1)

LOLOVIC Jelena315149 59.68 (220) 16.60 (110) 16.83 (116) 39.38 (233) 40.15 (169)

SUI
(7)

DETTLING Andrea515849 8.04 (43) 24.20 (210) 6.35 (40) 4.28 (16) 5.96 (29)

DUMERMUTH Monika515429 5.56 (21) 406.61 (4655) 14.11 (94) 5.40 (24) −
GISIN Dominique515747 4.00 (5) 49.50 (728) 26.85 (253) 7.44 (37) 5.91 (26)

GRAND Rabea515692 32.30 (117) 6.00 (31) 18.38 (131) 29.20 (154) 5.36 (20)

GUT Lara516138 5.95 (28) 12.62 (72) 4.05 (13) 3.90 (14) 5.33 (19)

STYGER Nadia515170 4.41 (8) 315.52 (4480) 13.55 (91) 4.38 (17) −
SUTER Fabienne515766 6.00 (31) 24.68 (222) 6.00 (31) 0.00 (1) 4.27 (9)
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 60, Number of NSA: 21

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (3rd of February 2009 − List 8)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

SWE
(3)

HANSDOTTER Frida505679 64.55 (240) 4.90 (13) 13.53 (90) 44.44 (276) 5.99 (30)

LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica505632 10.31 (54) 20.53 (158) 5.82 (26) 1.31 (3) 5.91 (26)

PAERSON Anja505483 3.20 (2) 3.96 (7) 4.19 (14) 1.23 (2) 0.00 (1)

USA
(4)

COOK Stacey537582 11.37 (59) 20.57 (159) 12.98 (86) 6.00 (31) 21.37 (86)

MANCUSO Julia537545 4.83 (12) 15.68 (102) 3.86 (12) 4.08 (15) 5.17 (17)

MARSHALL Chelsea538038 10.86 (57) 30.38 (307) 16.63 (115) 14.05 (63) 14.54 (59)

VONN Lindsey537544 0.00 (1) 1.98 (4) 3.55 (8) 1.44 (4) 1.09 (2)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G SC Super Combined
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009
Start Time: 13:00

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 60, Number of NSA: 21      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    STIEPEL I.        FIS Pts: 26.81

No.
FIS

Name Nation WCSL−DH WCSL−O FIS−DH
Code

1 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 743 (1) 1976 (1) 0.00 (1)

2 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 381 (2) 1322 (3) 3.20 (2)

3 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT 339 (3) 504 (14) 3.57 (3)

4 106022 JANYK Britt CAN 311 (4) 477 (19) 3.82 (4)

5 206001 RIESCH Maria GER 290 (5) 1474 (2) 4.00 (5)

6 515747 GISIN Dominique SUI 290 (5) 328 (31) 4.00 (6)

7 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN 274 (7) 367 (26) 4.14 (7)

8 515170 STYGER Nadia SUI 244 (8) 360 (27) 4.41 (8)

9 105997 BRYDON Emily CAN 226 (9) 480 (17) 4.57 (9)

10 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 219 (10) 518 (12) 4.63 (10)

11 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 209 (11) 968 (4) 4.72 (11)

12 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 196 (12) 607 (9) 4.83 (12)

13 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 190 (13) 464 (21) 4.89 (13)

14 565243 MAZE Tina SLO 188 (14) 600 (10) 4.90 (14)

15 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA 177 (16) 414 (23) 5.00 (15)

16 +400 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT 165 (17) 577 (11) 5.11 (16)

17 +400 516138 GUT Lara SUI 69 (28) 492 (16) 5.95 (23)

18 +400 515766 SUTER Fabienne SUI 53 (35) 512 (13) 6.00 (26)

19 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA 127 (19) 214 (37) 5.44 (17)

20 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA 122 (20) 213 (38) 5.49 (18)

21 515429 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI 114 (21) 193 (44) 5.56 (19)

22 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT 102 (24) 105 (56) 5.66 (20)

23 206175 STECHERT Gina GER 95 (25) 155 (45) 5.72 (21)

24 296473 SIORPAES Wendy ITA 69 (28) 89 (62) 5.95 (22)

25 196573 REVILLET Aurelie FRA 65 (30) 89 (62) 5.99 (24)

26 55947 FENNINGER Anna AUT 62 (31) 342 (28) 8.84 (32)

27 296431 STUFFER Verena ITA 59 (33) 59 (79) 6.05 (27)

28 295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA 37 (36) 78 (69) 6.00 (25)

29 195983 ROLLAND Marion FRA 37 (36) 63 (76) 9.35 (33)

30 515849 DETTLING Andrea SUI 31 (38) 206 (40) 8.04 (31)

31 +400 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica SWE 23 (40) 410 (25) 10.31 (35)

32 +400 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT − 414 (23) 9.98 (34)

33 +400 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT − 967 (5) 25.62 (40)

34 +400 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka CZE − 632 (8) > 31.02 (45)

35 106849 YURKIW Larisa CAN 2 (57) 7 (137) 6.93 (28)

36 465059 MIKLOS Edith ROU − 1 (150) 7.86 (29)
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009
Start Time: 13:00

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 60, Number of NSA: 21      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    STIEPEL I.        FIS Pts: 26.81

No.
FIS

Name Nation WCSL−DH WCSL−O FIS−DH
Code

37 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 2 (57) 34 (94) 7.98 (30)

38 538038 MARSHALL Chelsea USA 25 (39) 44 (85) 10.86 (36)

39 537582 COOK Stacey USA 17 (43) 62 (77) 11.37 (37)

40 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER − 141 (48) 23.08 (38)

41 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 5 (51) 53 (81) 25.34 (39)

42 155563 KRIZOVA Klara CZE − − 25.91 (41)

43 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR 17 (43) 88 (64) > 26.99 (42)

44 565320 FERK Marusa SLO − 137 (49) > 27.65 (43)

45 375018 COLETTI Alexandra MON − − > 29.49 (44)

46 515692 GRAND Rabea SUI 1 (59) 86 (65) > 32.30 (46)

47 565315 ROBNIK Mateja SLO − 97 (58) > 36.61 (47)

48 195972 AUBERT Sandrine FRA 1 (59) 221 (36) > 44.25 (48)

49 565333 BRODNIK Vanja SLO − 12 (123) > 52.70 (49)

50 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia AND − − > 59.58 (50)

51 315149 LOLOVIC Jelena SRB − 8 (135) > 59.68 (51)

52 155333 HRSTKOVA Lucie CZE − − > 61.70 (52)

53 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida SWE − 195 (43) > 64.55 (53)

54 495615 MORLANS Leyre SPA − − > 68.67 (54)

55 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG − − > 76.48 (55)

56 35079 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen ARG − − > 79.77 (56)

57 245051 BERECZ Anna HUN − − > 81.83 (57)

58 95050 KIRKOVA Maria BUL − − > 87.11 (58)

59 345018 NJEIM Chirine LIB − − > 96.50 (59)

60 65090 VAN BUYNDER Isabel BEL − − > 107.67 (60)

LEGEND
+400 More than 400 points on WCSL−O after 15th place or after 30th place WCSL−O Overall WCSL points
WCSL−DH World Cup Start List points for Downhill No. Control Number
FIS−DH FIS points for Downhill
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009
Start Time: 13:00START LIST TRAINING 1

Jury

TD FIS G. BARRETTE CAN
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race B. MOUSSELARD FRA
Start Referee J. FIRSTBROOK USA
Finish Referee L. ROIG SPA

Technical Data

Course Name Piste Rhône−Alpes
Start Altitude 2536 m
Finish Altitude 1845 m
Vertical Drop 691 m
Course Length 2135 m
Homologation Number 8471/02/07

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 13:00

Forerunners A − A. MARCHAND FRA
B − A. URBAIN FRA
C − M. MASSIOS FRA

D − A. BAUD FRA
E − C. FRASSE−SOMBET FRA
F − G. GEROUDET FRA

Number of Competitors: 60

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid 1981 AUT
2 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA Dynastar

3 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA Rossignol

4 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Head

5 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA Dynastar

6 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN Salomon

7 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI Dynastar

8 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER Head

9 55069 GOETSCHL Renate 1975 AUT Atomic

10 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA Rossignol

11 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE Head

12 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN Voelkl

13 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI Voelkl

14 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly 1983 CAN Voelkl

15 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA Rossignol

16 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA Salomon

17 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO Stoeckli

18 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Atomic

19 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI Atomic

20 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI Stoeckli

21 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT Head

22 515849 DETTLING Andrea 1987 SUI Stoeckli
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009
Start Time: 13:00START LIST TRAINING 1

Number of Competitors: 60

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

23 515429 DUMERMUTH Monika 1977 SUI Stoeckli

24 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA Salomon

25 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER Voelkl

26 296473 SIORPAES Wendy 1985 ITA Voelkl

27 295533 RECCHIA Lucia 1980 ITA Voelkl

28 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA Rossignol

29 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA Salomon

30 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA Salomon

31 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE Rossignol

32 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT Atomic

33 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT Atomic

34 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE Head

35 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN Rossignol

36 465059 MIKLOS Edith 1988 ROU Voelkl

37 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT Atomic

38 538038 MARSHALL Chelsea 1986 USA Dynastar

39 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA Rossignol

40 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER Nordica

41 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA Voelkl

42 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE Rossignol

43 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR Voelkl

44 565320 FERK Marusa 1988 SLO Fischer

45 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON Voelkl

46 515692 GRAND Rabea 1984 SUI Head

47 565315 ROBNIK Mateja 1987 SLO Fischer

48 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA Fischer

49 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO Fischer

50 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia 1988 AND
51 315149 LOLOVIC Jelena 1981 SRB Elan

52 155333 HRSTKOVA Lucie 1981 CZE Elan

53 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida 1985 SWE Rossignol

54 495615 MORLANS Leyre 1987 SPA Dynastar

55 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena 1984 ARG Rossignol

56 35079 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen 1982 ARG Rossignol

57 245051 BERECZ Anna 1988 HUN
58 95050 KIRKOVA Maria 1986 BUL Blizzard

59 345018 NJEIM Chirine 1984 LIB
60 65090 VAN BUYNDER Isabel 1991 BEL
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009
Start Time: 13:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS G. BARRETTE CAN
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race B. MOUSSELARD FRA
Start Referee J. FIRSTBROOK USA
Finish Referee L. ROIG SPA

Technical Data

Course Name Piste Rhône−Alpes
Start Altitude 2536 m
Finish Altitude 1845 m
Vertical Drop 691 m
Course Length 2135 m
Homologation Number 8471/02/07

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 13:00

Forerunners A − A. MARCHAND FRA
B − A. URBAIN FRA
C − M. MASSIOS FRA

D − A. BAUD FRA
E − C. FRASSE−SOMBET FRA
F − G. GEROUDET FRA

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −3 °C Finish: −1 °C

Number of Competitors: 60

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 19 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:30.41 Atomic

2 5 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:30.71     0.30 7.06 Dynastar

3 18 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT  1:30.86     0.45 10.57 Atomic

4 3 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:31.40     0.99 23.13 Rossignol

5 24 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA  1:31.41     1.00 23.36 Salomon

6 33 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT  1:31.51     1.10 25.66 Atomic

7 29 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA  1:31.55     1.14 26.59 Salomon

8 9 55069 GOETSCHL Renate 1975 AUT  1:31.66     1.25 29.12 Atomic

9 17 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:31.78     1.37 31.87 Stoeckli

10 12 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN  1:32.10     1.69 39.18 Voelkl

11 28 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA  1:32.28     1.87 43.26 Rossignol

12 37 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:32.41     2.00 46.21 Atomic

13 23 515429 DUMERMUTH Monika 1977 SUI  1:32.48     2.07 47.79 Stoeckli

13 4 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:32.48     2.07 47.79 Head

15 30 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:33.00     2.59 59.46 Salomon

16 20 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:33.13     2.72 62.36 Stoeckli

#835
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009
Start Time: 13:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 60

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

17 26 296473 SIORPAES Wendy 1985 ITA  1:33.21     2.80 64.13 Voelkl

18 44 565320 FERK Marusa 1988 SLO  1:33.30     2.89 66.13 Fischer

19 39 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:33.37     2.96 67.68 Rossignol

20 27 295533 RECCHIA Lucia 1980 ITA  1:33.46     3.05 69.67 Voelkl

21 21 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:33.62     3.21 73.20 Head

21 16 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA  1:33.62     3.21 73.20 Salomon

23 47 565315 ROBNIK Mateja 1987 SLO  1:34.74     4.33 97.58 Fischer

24 41 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:35.07     4.66 104.65 Voelkl

25 46 515692 GRAND Rabea 1984 SUI  1:35.42     5.01 112.10 Head

26 15 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:35.63     5.22 116.54 Rossignol

27 34 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE  1:36.05     5.64 125.37 Head

28 45 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:36.52     6.11 135.15 Voelkl

29 42 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE  1:37.10     6.69 147.10 Rossignol

30 56 35079 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen 1982 ARG  1:37.14     6.73 147.92 Rossignol

31 50 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia 1988 AND  1:37.80     7.39 161.33
32 53 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida 1985 SWE  1:37.93     7.52 163.95 Rossignol

33 54 495615 MORLANS Leyre 1987 SPA  1:38.10     7.69 167.36 Dynastar

34 52 155333 HRSTKOVA Lucie 1981 CZE  1:39.71     9.30 199.13 Elan

35 60 65090 VAN BUYNDER Isabel 1991 BEL  1:44.99    14.58 296.49
36 59 345018 NJEIM Chirine 1984 LIB  1:48.01    17.60 347.89
37 36 465059 MIKLOS Edith 1988 ROU  8:32.49  7:02.08 1758.36 Voelkl

38 538038 MARSHALL Chelsea 1986 USA DNS Dynastar

40 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER DNS Nordica

51 315149 LOLOVIC Jelena 1981 SRB DNS Elan

57 245051 BERECZ Anna 1988 HUN DNS
58 95050 KIRKOVA Maria 1986 BUL DNS Blizzard

7 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI DNF Dynastar

8 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER DNF Head

13 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI DNF Voelkl

31 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE DNF Rossignol

35 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN DNF Rossignol

49 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO DNF Fischer

1 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid 1981 AUT DQ Gate 28 Rule 629.3
2 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA DQ Gate 28 Rule 629.3 Dynastar

6 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN DQ Gate 22 Rule 629.3 Salomon

#835

04−02−2009 / Val d’Isère (FRA) / 5610     Page 2/3

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis−ski.com

Generation Date: WED 4 FEB 2009 Time: 15:31 Document: 74B 1.0



 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009
Start Time: 13:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 60

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

10 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA DQ Gate 28 Rule 629.3 Rossignol

11 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE DQ Gate 13 Rule 629.3 Head

14 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly 1983 CAN DQ Gate 22 Rule 629.3 Voelkl

22 515849 DETTLING Andrea 1987 SUI DQ Gate 9 Rule 629.3 Stoeckli

25 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER DQ Gate 19 Rule 629.3 Voelkl

32 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT DQ Gate 22 Rule 629.3 Atomic

43 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR DQ Gate 9 Rule 629.3 Voelkl

48 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA DQ Gate 12 Rule 629.3 Fischer

55 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena 1984 ARG DQ Gate 12 Rule 629.3 Rossignol

Reason for disqualification:
629.3 Does not pass through a gate correctly

Technical Delegate:

G. BARRETTE (CAN) #835

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish DQ Disqualified
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009
Start Time: 13:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS G. BARRETTE CAN
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race B. MOUSSELARD FRA
Start Referee J. FIRSTBROOK USA
Finish Referee L. ROIG SPA

Technical Data

Course Name Piste Rhône−Alpes
Start Altitude 2536 m
Finish Altitude 1845 m
Vertical Drop 691 m
Course Length 2135 m
Homologation Number 8471/02/07

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 13:00

Forerunners A − A. MARCHAND FRA
B − A. URBAIN FRA
C − M. MASSIOS FRA

D − A. BAUD FRA
E − C. FRASSE−SOMBET FRA
F − G. GEROUDET FRA

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −3 °C Finish: −1 °C

Number of Competitors: 60

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

1 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid 1981 AUT DQ Gate 28 Rule 629.3
2 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA DQ Gate 28 Rule 629.3 Dynastar

(4)3 196460 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:31.40 Rossignol

(13)4 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:32.48 Head

(2)5 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:30.71 Dynastar

6 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN DQ Gate 22 Rule 629.3 Salomon

7 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI DNF Dynastar

8 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER DNF Head

(8)9 55069 GOETSCHL Renate 1975 AUT  1:31.66 Atomic

10 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA DQ Gate 28 Rule 629.3 Rossignol

11 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE DQ Gate 13 Rule 629.3 Head

(10)12 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN  1:32.10 Voelkl

13 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI DNF Voelkl

14 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly 1983 CAN DQ Gate 22 Rule 629.3 Voelkl

(26)15 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:35.63 Rossignol

(21)16 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA  1:33.62 Salomon

(9)17 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:31.78 Stoeckli

(3)18 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT  1:30.86 Atomic
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009
Start Time: 13:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 60

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(1)19 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:30.41 Atomic

(16)20 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:33.13 Stoeckli

(21)21 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:33.62 Head

22 515849 DETTLING Andrea 1987 SUI DQ Gate 9 Rule 629.3 Stoeckli

(13)23 515429 DUMERMUTH Monika 1977 SUI  1:32.48 Stoeckli

(5)24 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA  1:31.41 Salomon

25 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER DQ Gate 19 Rule 629.3 Voelkl

(17)26 296473 SIORPAES Wendy 1985 ITA  1:33.21 Voelkl

(20)27 295533 RECCHIA Lucia 1980 ITA  1:33.46 Voelkl

(11)28 195983 ROLLAND Marion 1982 FRA  1:32.28 Rossignol

(7)29 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA  1:31.55 Salomon

(15)30 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:33.00 Salomon

31 505632 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE DNF Rossignol

32 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT DQ Gate 22 Rule 629.3 Atomic

(6)33 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT  1:31.51 Atomic

(27)34 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE  1:36.05 Head

35 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN DNF Rossignol

(37)36 465059 MIKLOS Edith 1988 ROU  8:32.49 Voelkl

(12)37 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:32.41 Atomic

38 538038 MARSHALL Chelsea 1986 USA DNS Dynastar

(19)39 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:33.37 Rossignol

40 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER DNS Nordica

(24)41 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:35.07 Voelkl

(29)42 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE  1:37.10 Rossignol

43 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR DQ Gate 9 Rule 629.3 Voelkl

(18)44 565320 FERK Marusa 1988 SLO  1:33.30 Fischer

(28)45 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:36.52 Voelkl

(25)46 515692 GRAND Rabea 1984 SUI  1:35.42 Head

(23)47 565315 ROBNIK Mateja 1987 SLO  1:34.74 Fischer

48 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA DQ Gate 12 Rule 629.3 Fischer

49 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO DNF Fischer

(31)50 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia 1988 AND  1:37.80
51 315149 LOLOVIC Jelena 1981 SRB DNS Elan

(34)52 155333 HRSTKOVA Lucie 1981 CZE  1:39.71 Elan

(32)53 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida 1985 SWE  1:37.93 Rossignol

(33)54 495615 MORLANS Leyre 1987 SPA  1:38.10 Dynastar

55 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena 1984 ARG DQ Gate 12 Rule 629.3 Rossignol
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009
Start Time: 13:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 60

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(30)56 35079 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen 1982 ARG  1:37.14 Rossignol

57 245051 BERECZ Anna 1988 HUN DNS
58 95050 KIRKOVA Maria 1986 BUL DNS Blizzard

(36)59 345018 NJEIM Chirine 1984 LIB  1:48.01
(35)60 65090 VAN BUYNDER Isabel 1991 BEL  1:44.99

Reason for disqualification:
629.3 Does not pass through a gate correctly

LEGEND
DQ Disqualified DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 37

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 19 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    14.51 (12)     0.26
I1−I2:    31.05 (7)

Sp1: 101.40 (3)
Int2:    45.56 (6)     0.18

I2−I3:    19.72 (3)
Int3:  1:05.28 (3)     0.56

I3−I4:    15.66 (3)
Int4:  1:20.94 (1)     0.00

I4−Fin:     9.47 (14)
Fin:  1:30.41 (1) Avg.: 85.010.00    0.00

2 5 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    14.52 (13)     0.27
I1−I2:    30.98 (5)

Sp1: 101.30 (5)
Int2:    45.50 (3)     0.12

I2−I3:    19.28 (1)
Int3:  1:04.78 (2)     0.06

I3−I4:    16.45 (16)
Int4:  1:21.23 (2)     0.29

I4−Fin:     9.48 (17)
Fin:  1:30.71 (2) Avg.: 84.737.06    0.30

3 18 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1:    14.39 (5)     0.14
I1−I2:    30.99 (6)

Sp1: 102.30 (1)
Int2:    45.38 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    19.34 (2)
Int3:  1:04.72 (1)     0.00

I3−I4:    16.59 (23)
Int4:  1:21.31 (3)     0.37

I4−Fin:     9.55 (22)
Fin:  1:30.86 (3) Avg.: 84.5910.57    0.45

4 3 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    14.50 (11)     0.25
I1−I2:    31.13 (8)

Sp1: 97.80 (17)
Int2:    45.63 (7)     0.25

I2−I3:    19.86 (6)
Int3:  1:05.49 (5)     0.77

I3−I4:    16.30 (12)
Int4:  1:21.79 (4)     0.85

I4−Fin:     9.61 (28)
Fin:  1:31.40 (4) Avg.: 84.0923.13    0.99

5 24 REVILLET Aurelie FRA Int1:    14.48 (10)     0.23
I1−I2:    30.93 (4)

Sp1: 98.80 (11)
Int2:    45.41 (2)     0.03

I2−I3:    20.20 (16)
Int3:  1:05.61 (7)     0.89

I3−I4:    16.33 (14)
Int4:  1:21.94 (5)     1.00

I4−Fin:     9.47 (14)
Fin:  1:31.41 (5) Avg.: 84.0823.36    1.00

6 33 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT Int1:    14.33 (3)     0.08
I1−I2:    31.18 (10)

Sp1: 101.80 (2)
Int2:    45.51 (5)     0.13

I2−I3:    19.85 (5)
Int3:  1:05.36 (4)     0.64

I3−I4:    16.74 (26)
Int4:  1:22.10 (6)     1.16

I4−Fin:     9.41 (9)
Fin:  1:31.51 (6) Avg.: 83.9925.66    1.10

7 29 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:    14.25 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    31.96 (23)

Sp1: 101.40 (3)
Int2:    46.21 (14)     0.83

I2−I3:    19.75 (4)
Int3:  1:05.96 (8)     1.24

I3−I4:    16.27 (11)
Int4:  1:22.23 (8)     1.29

I4−Fin:     9.32 (2)
Fin:  1:31.55 (7) Avg.: 83.9526.59    1.14

8 9 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:    14.33 (3)     0.08
I1−I2:    31.17 (9)

Sp1: 95.60 (28)
Int2:    45.50 (3)     0.12

I2−I3:    20.10 (11)
Int3:  1:05.60 (6)     0.88

I3−I4:    16.55 (22)
Int4:  1:22.15 (7)     1.21

I4−Fin:     9.51 (19)
Fin:  1:31.66 (8) Avg.: 83.8529.12    1.25

04−02−2009 / Val d’Isère (FRA) / 5610     Page 1/5

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis−ski.com

Generation Date: WED 4 FEB 2009 Time: 15:35 Document: 77A 1.0



 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 37

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 17 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    14.46 (8)     0.21
I1−I2:    31.67 (19)

Sp1: 97.10 (18)
Int2:    46.13 (11)     0.75

I2−I3:    20.18 (15)
Int3:  1:06.31 (10)     1.59

I3−I4:    16.06 (4)
Int4:  1:22.37 (9)     1.43

I4−Fin:     9.41 (9)
Fin:  1:31.78 (9) Avg.: 83.7431.87    1.37

10 12 JANYK Britt CAN Int1:    14.42 (6)     0.17
I1−I2:    31.37 (15)

Sp1: 96.30 (24)
Int2:    45.79 (8)     0.41

I2−I3:    20.54 (23)
Int3:  1:06.33 (11)     1.61

I3−I4:    16.43 (15)
Int4:  1:22.76 (10)     1.82

I4−Fin:     9.34 (5)
Fin:  1:32.10 (10) Avg.: 83.4539.18    1.69

11 28 ROLLAND Marion FRA Int1:    14.63 (20)     0.38
I1−I2:    31.28 (12)

Sp1: 99.60 (7)
Int2:    45.91 (10)     0.53

I2−I3:    20.33 (17)
Int3:  1:06.24 (9)     1.52

I3−I4:    16.60 (24)
Int4:  1:22.84 (11)     1.90

I4−Fin:     9.44 (12)
Fin:  1:32.28 (11) Avg.: 83.2943.26    1.87

12 37 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    14.67 (22)     0.42
I1−I2:    31.81 (20)

Sp1: 95.30 (30)
Int2:    46.48 (18)     1.10

I2−I3:    20.43 (20)
Int3:  1:06.91 (16)     2.19

I3−I4:    16.18 (8)
Int4:  1:23.09 (12)     2.15

I4−Fin:     9.32 (2)
Fin:  1:32.41 (12) Avg.: 83.1746.21    2.00

13 23 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI Int1:    14.56 (15)     0.31
I1−I2:    31.57 (16)

Sp1: 94.30 (35)
Int2:    46.13 (11)     0.75

I2−I3:    20.73 (28)
Int3:  1:06.86 (14)     2.14

I3−I4:    16.26 (10)
Int4:  1:23.12 (13)     2.18

I4−Fin:     9.36 (7)
Fin:  1:32.48 (13) Avg.: 83.1147.79    2.07

13 4 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    14.26 (2)     0.01
I1−I2:    32.35 (33)

Sp1: 98.70 (12)
Int2:    46.61 (19)     1.23

I2−I3:    20.40 (19)
Int3:  1:07.01 (18)     2.29

I3−I4:    16.13 (5)
Int4:  1:23.14 (14)     2.20

I4−Fin:     9.34 (5)
Fin:  1:32.48 (13) Avg.: 83.1147.79    2.07

15 30 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    14.57 (17)     0.32
I1−I2:    31.28 (12)

Sp1: 96.60 (22)
Int2:    45.85 (9)     0.47

I2−I3:    20.65 (26)
Int3:  1:06.50 (12)     1.78

I3−I4:    17.03 (32)
Int4:  1:23.53 (15)     2.59

I4−Fin:     9.47 (14)
Fin:  1:33.00 (15) Avg.: 82.6559.46    2.59

16 20 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    14.58 (18)     0.33
I1−I2:    31.61 (18)

Sp1: 92.50 (39)
Int2:    46.19 (13)     0.81

I2−I3:    21.10 (35)
Int3:  1:07.29 (21)     2.57

I3−I4:    16.25 (9)
Int4:  1:23.54 (16)     2.60

I4−Fin:     9.59 (25)
Fin:  1:33.13 (16) Avg.: 82.5362.36    2.72
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 37

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 26 SIORPAES Wendy ITA Int1:    14.92 (33)     0.67
I1−I2:    32.17 (27)

Sp1: 96.10 (25)
Int2:    47.09 (25)     1.71

I2−I3:    20.15 (12)
Int3:  1:07.24 (19)     2.52

I3−I4:    16.53 (21)
Int4:  1:23.77 (19)     2.83

I4−Fin:     9.44 (12)
Fin:  1:33.21 (17) Avg.: 82.4664.13    2.80

18 44 FERK Marusa SLO Int1:    14.67 (22)     0.42
I1−I2:    32.21 (29)

Sp1: 97.90 (16)
Int2:    46.88 (22)     1.50

I2−I3:    19.98 (8)
Int3:  1:06.86 (14)     2.14

I3−I4:    16.81 (27)
Int4:  1:23.67 (18)     2.73

I4−Fin:     9.63 (29)
Fin:  1:33.30 (18) Avg.: 82.3866.13    2.89

19 39 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    14.55 (14)     0.30
I1−I2:    31.88 (21)

Sp1: 94.80 (32)
Int2:    46.43 (17)     1.05

I2−I3:    20.92 (32)
Int3:  1:07.35 (22)     2.63

I3−I4:    16.51 (20)
Int4:  1:23.86 (20)     2.92

I4−Fin:     9.51 (19)
Fin:  1:33.37 (19) Avg.: 82.3267.68    2.96

20 27 RECCHIA Lucia ITA Int1:    14.64 (21)     0.39
I1−I2:    31.60 (17)

Sp1: 98.00 (15)
Int2:    46.24 (15)     0.86

I2−I3:    20.71 (27)
Int3:  1:06.95 (17)     2.23

I3−I4:    16.71 (25)
Int4:  1:23.66 (17)     2.72

I4−Fin:     9.80 (35)
Fin:  1:33.46 (20) Avg.: 82.2469.67    3.05

21 21 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    14.45 (7)     0.20
I1−I2:    32.25 (32)

Sp1: 96.10 (25)
Int2:    46.70 (21)     1.32

I2−I3:    21.09 (34)
Int3:  1:07.79 (24)     3.07

I3−I4:    16.46 (18)
Int4:  1:24.25 (22)     3.31

I4−Fin:     9.37 (8)
Fin:  1:33.62 (21) Avg.: 82.1073.20    3.21

21 16 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    14.59 (19)     0.34
I1−I2:    32.05 (25)

Sp1: 99.50 (10)
Int2:    46.64 (20)     1.26

I2−I3:    20.63 (25)
Int3:  1:07.27 (20)     2.55

I3−I4:    16.81 (27)
Int4:  1:24.08 (21)     3.14

I4−Fin:     9.54 (21)
Fin:  1:33.62 (21) Avg.: 82.1073.20    3.21

23 47 ROBNIK Mateja SLO Int1:    14.47 (9)     0.22
I1−I2:    31.95 (22)

Sp1: 99.60 (7)
Int2:    46.42 (16)     1.04

I2−I3:    20.09 (10)
Int3:  1:06.51 (13)     1.79

I3−I4:    17.74 (41)
Int4:  1:24.25 (22)     3.31

I4−Fin:    10.49 (47)
Fin:  1:34.74 (23) Avg.: 81.1397.58    4.33

24 41 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    14.68 (24)     0.43
I1−I2:    32.23 (31)

Sp1: 90.50 (44)
Int2:    46.91 (23)     1.53

I2−I3:    21.29 (38)
Int3:  1:08.20 (26)     3.48

I3−I4:    17.31 (35)
Int4:  1:25.51 (24)     4.57

I4−Fin:     9.56 (23)
Fin:  1:35.07 (24) Avg.: 80.85104.65    4.66
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 37

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

25 46 GRAND Rabea SUI Int1:    14.74 (27)     0.49
I1−I2:    32.78 (37)

Sp1: 100.00 (6)
Int2:    47.52 (28)     2.14

I2−I3:    21.21 (36)
Int3:  1:08.73 (27)     4.01

I3−I4:    16.95 (31)
Int4:  1:25.68 (26)     4.74

I4−Fin:     9.74 (32)
Fin:  1:35.42 (25) Avg.: 80.55112.10    5.01

26 15 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    14.79 (29)     0.54
I1−I2:    32.21 (29)

Sp1: 95.00 (31)
Int2:    47.00 (24)     1.62

I2−I3:    20.49 (22)
Int3:  1:07.49 (23)     2.77

I3−I4:    18.14 (42)
Int4:  1:25.63 (25)     4.69

I4−Fin:    10.00 (43)
Fin:  1:35.63 (26) Avg.: 80.37116.54    5.22

27 34 ZAHROBSKA Sarka CZE Int1:    14.77 (28)     0.52
I1−I2:    32.37 (34)

Sp1: 99.60 (7)
Int2:    47.14 (26)     1.76

I2−I3:    20.95 (33)
Int3:  1:08.09 (25)     3.37

I3−I4:    18.46 (46)
Int4:  1:26.55 (27)     5.61

I4−Fin:     9.50 (18)
Fin:  1:36.05 (27) Avg.: 80.02125.37    5.64

28 45 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    14.69 (25)     0.44
I1−I2:    32.59 (36)

Sp1: 89.90 (45)
Int2:    47.28 (27)     1.90

I2−I3:    22.02 (44)
Int3:  1:09.30 (28)     4.58

I3−I4:    17.42 (37)
Int4:  1:26.72 (28)     5.78

I4−Fin:     9.80 (35)
Fin:  1:36.52 (28) Avg.: 79.63135.15    6.11

29 42 KRIZOVA Klara CZE Int1:    15.24 (36)     0.99
I1−I2:    33.21 (40)

Sp1: 93.20 (37)
Int2:    48.45 (30)     3.07

I2−I3:    21.57 (39)
Int3:  1:10.02 (29)     5.30

I3−I4:    17.44 (38)
Int4:  1:27.46 (30)     6.52

I4−Fin:     9.64 (30)
Fin:  1:37.10 (29) Avg.: 79.16147.10    6.69

30 56 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen ARG Int1:    14.91 (31)     0.66
I1−I2:    32.81 (39)

Sp1: 88.30 (47)
Int2:    47.72 (29)     2.34

I2−I3:    22.66 (46)
Int3:  1:10.38 (31)     5.66

I3−I4:    16.93 (30)
Int4:  1:27.31 (29)     6.37

I4−Fin:     9.83 (37)
Fin:  1:37.14 (30) Avg.: 79.12147.92    6.73

31 50 GUTIERREZ Mireia AND Int1:    14.99 (34)     0.74
I1−I2:    33.79 (42)

Sp1: 91.80 (42)
Int2:    48.78 (32)     3.40

I2−I3:    21.94 (43)
Int3:  1:10.72 (33)     6.00

I3−I4:    17.24 (33)
Int4:  1:27.96 (33)     7.02

I4−Fin:     9.84 (38)
Fin:  1:37.80 (31) Avg.: 78.59161.33    7.39

32 53 HANSDOTTER Frida SWE Int1:    14.56 (15)     0.31
I1−I2:    34.25 (44)

Sp1: 89.00 (46)
Int2:    48.81 (33)     3.43

I2−I3:    21.79 (41)
Int3:  1:10.60 (32)     5.88

I3−I4:    17.29 (34)
Int4:  1:27.89 (32)     6.95

I4−Fin:    10.04 (44)
Fin:  1:37.93 (32) Avg.: 78.48163.95    7.52
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 37

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

33 54 MORLANS Leyre SPA Int1:    14.91 (31)     0.66
I1−I2:    33.75 (41)

Sp1: 91.90 (41)
Int2:    48.66 (31)     3.28

I2−I3:    21.58 (40)
Int3:  1:10.24 (30)     5.52

I3−I4:    17.62 (40)
Int4:  1:27.86 (31)     6.92

I4−Fin:    10.24 (45)
Fin:  1:38.10 (33) Avg.: 78.35167.36    7.69

34 52 HRSTKOVA Lucie CZE Int1:    14.89 (30)     0.64
I1−I2:    34.57 (45)

Sp1: 91.70 (43)
Int2:    49.46 (34)     4.08

I2−I3:    22.26 (45)
Int3:  1:11.72 (34)     7.00

I3−I4:    18.14 (42)
Int4:  1:29.86 (34)     8.92

I4−Fin:     9.85 (39)
Fin:  1:39.71 (34) Avg.: 77.08199.13    9.30

35 60 VAN BUYNDER Isabel BEL Int1:    15.58 (37)     1.33
I1−I2:    35.88 (46)

Sp1: 82.70 (48)
Int2:    51.46 (35)     6.08

I2−I3:    24.77 (49)
Int3:  1:16.23 (35)    11.51

I3−I4:    18.25 (45)
Int4:  1:34.48 (35)    13.54

I4−Fin:    10.51 (48)
Fin:  1:44.99 (35) Avg.: 73.21296.49   14.58

36 59 NJEIM Chirine LIB Int1:    15.17 (35)     0.92
I1−I2:    41.07 (48)

Sp1:
Int2:    56.24 (36)    10.86

I2−I3:    24.09 (48)
Int3:  1:20.33 (36)    15.61

I3−I4:    17.33 (36)
Int4:  1:37.66 (36)    16.72

I4−Fin:    10.35 (46)
Fin:  1:48.01 (36) Avg.: 71.16347.89   17.60

37 36 MIKLOS Edith ROU Int1:    14.69 (25)     0.44
I1−I2:  7:31.23 (49)

Sp1: 98.40 (13)
Int2:  7:45.92 (37)  7:00.54

I2−I3:    20.83 (30)
Int3:  8:06.75 (37)  7:02.03

I3−I4:    16.16 (7)
Int4:  8:22.91 (37)  7:01.97

I4−Fin:     9.58 (24)
Fin:  8:32.49 (37) Avg.: 15.001758.36 7:02.08

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Int4: Intermediate 4 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 60

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT Int1:     9.59 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    36.45 (53)

Sp1: 95.90 (28)
Int2:    46.04 (19)     2.01

I2−I3:    20.54 (25)
Int3:  1:06.58 (21)     2.10

I3−I4:    15.16 (2)
Int4:  1:21.74 (5)     1.13

I4−Fin:     9.79 (33)
Fin:  1:31.53 (9) Avg.: 83.9730.79    1.32

2 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    14.58 (28)     4.99
I1−I2:    32.00 (28)

Sp1: 95.40 (31)
Int2:    46.58 (29)     2.55

I2−I3:    20.87 (34)
Int3:  1:07.45 (34)     2.97

I3−I4:    14.78 (1)
Int4:  1:22.23 (11)     1.62

I4−Fin:     9.24 (1)
Fin:  1:31.47 (7) Avg.: 84.0329.41    1.26

3 MARCHAND−ARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    14.50 (17)     4.91
I1−I2:    31.13 (11)

Sp1: 97.80 (17)
Int2:    45.63 (13)     1.60

I2−I3:    19.86 (7)
Int3:  1:05.49 (10)     1.01

I3−I4:    16.30 (12)
Int4:  1:21.79 (6)     1.18

I4−Fin:     9.61 (28)
Fin:  1:31.40 (5) Avg.: 84.0927.80    1.19

4 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    14.26 (3)     4.67
I1−I2:    32.35 (38)

Sp1: 98.70 (12)
Int2:    46.61 (31)     2.58

I2−I3:    20.40 (20)
Int3:  1:07.01 (27)     2.53

I3−I4:    16.13 (5)
Int4:  1:23.14 (19)     2.53

I4−Fin:     9.34 (5)
Fin:  1:32.48 (17) Avg.: 83.1152.41    2.27

5 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    14.52 (19)     4.93
I1−I2:    30.98 (8)

Sp1: 101.30 (5)
Int2:    45.50 (9)     1.47

I2−I3:    19.28 (1)
Int3:  1:04.78 (3)     0.30

I3−I4:    16.45 (16)
Int4:  1:21.23 (3)     0.62

I4−Fin:     9.48 (17)
Fin:  1:30.71 (3) Avg.: 84.7311.77    0.50

6 BRYDON Emily CAN Int1:    14.44 (11)     4.85
I1−I2:    31.31 (17)

Sp1: 92.30 (44)
Int2:    45.75 (14)     1.72

I2−I3:    20.05 (10)
Int3:  1:05.80 (13)     1.32

I3−I4:    16.31 (13)
Int4:  1:22.11 (9)     1.50

I4−Fin:     9.43 (11)
Fin:  1:31.54 (10) Avg.: 83.9631.02    1.33

7 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    14.54 (20)     4.95
I1−I2:    31.56 (19)

Sp1: 94.20 (39)
Int2:    46.10 (20)     2.07

I2−I3:    20.94 (36)
Int3:  1:07.04 (28)     2.56

I3−I4:
Int4:

I4−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

8 RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    14.60 (32)     5.01
I1−I2:    30.73 (4)

Sp1:
Int2:    45.33 (6)     1.30

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−I4:
Int4:

I4−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 60

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:    14.33 (5)     4.74
I1−I2:    31.17 (12)

Sp1: 95.60 (30)
Int2:    45.50 (9)     1.47

I2−I3:    20.10 (12)
Int3:  1:05.60 (11)     1.12

I3−I4:    16.55 (22)
Int4:  1:22.15 (10)     1.54

I4−Fin:     9.51 (19)
Fin:  1:31.66 (12) Avg.: 83.8533.77    1.45

10 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    14.56 (22)     4.97
I1−I2:    30.51 (3)

Sp1: 96.90 (21)
Int2:    45.07 (3)     1.04

I2−I3:    19.87 (8)
Int3:  1:04.94 (4)     0.46

I3−I4:
Int4:

I4−Fin:
Fin:  1:37.71 (40) Avg.: 78.66163.88    7.50

11 PAERSON Anja SWE Int1:    14.29 (4)     4.70
I1−I2:    30.91 (6)

Sp1: 97.10 (18)
Int2:    45.20 (4)     1.17

I2−I3:    20.17 (15)
Int3:  1:05.37 (9)     0.89

I3−I4:    17.50 (39)
Int4:  1:22.87 (16)     2.26

I4−Fin:     9.94 (41)
Fin:  1:32.81 (19) Avg.: 82.8159.81    2.60

12 JANYK Britt CAN Int1:    14.42 (9)     4.83
I1−I2:    31.37 (18)

Sp1: 96.30 (25)
Int2:    45.79 (15)     1.76

I2−I3:    20.54 (25)
Int3:  1:06.33 (18)     1.85

I3−I4:    16.43 (15)
Int4:  1:22.76 (14)     2.15

I4−Fin:     9.34 (5)
Fin:  1:32.10 (14) Avg.: 83.4543.81    1.89

13 STYGER Nadia SUI Int1:    14.36 (7)     4.77
I1−I2:    30.85 (5)

Sp1: 96.50 (24)
Int2:    45.21 (5)     1.18

I2−I3:    19.83 (5)
Int3:  1:05.04 (5)     0.56

I3−I4:
Int4:

I4−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

14 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN Int1:    14.43 (10)     4.84
I1−I2:    32.78 (42)

Sp1: 94.50 (36)
Int2:    47.21 (42)     3.18

I2−I3:    21.25 (41)
Int3:  1:08.46 (40)     3.98

I3−I4:    16.45 (16)
Int4:  1:24.91 (31)     4.30

I4−Fin:     9.60 (26)
Fin:  1:34.51 (31) Avg.: 81.3297.14    4.30

15 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    14.79 (45)     5.20
I1−I2:    32.21 (34)

Sp1: 95.00 (33)
Int2:    47.00 (38)     2.97

I2−I3:    20.49 (23)
Int3:  1:07.49 (35)     3.01

I3−I4:    18.14 (42)
Int4:  1:25.63 (34)     5.02

I4−Fin:    10.00 (43)
Fin:  1:35.63 (35) Avg.: 80.37121.00    5.42

16 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    14.59 (30)     5.00
I1−I2:    32.05 (30)

Sp1: 99.50 (10)
Int2:    46.64 (32)     2.61

I2−I3:    20.63 (27)
Int3:  1:07.27 (31)     2.79

I3−I4:    16.81 (27)
Int4:  1:24.08 (27)     3.47

I4−Fin:     9.54 (21)
Fin:  1:33.62 (27) Avg.: 82.1077.76    3.41
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 60

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    14.46 (13)     4.87
I1−I2:    31.67 (23)

Sp1: 97.10 (18)
Int2:    46.13 (21)     2.10

I2−I3:    20.18 (16)
Int3:  1:06.31 (17)     1.83

I3−I4:    16.06 (4)
Int4:  1:22.37 (13)     1.76

I4−Fin:     9.41 (9)
Fin:  1:31.78 (13) Avg.: 83.7436.52    1.57

18 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1:    14.39 (8)     4.80
I1−I2:    30.99 (9)

Sp1: 102.30 (1)
Int2:    45.38 (7)     1.35

I2−I3:    19.34 (2)
Int3:  1:04.72 (2)     0.24

I3−I4:    16.59 (23)
Int4:  1:21.31 (4)     0.70

I4−Fin:     9.55 (22)
Fin:  1:30.86 (4) Avg.: 84.5915.27    0.65

19 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    14.51 (18)     4.92
I1−I2:    31.05 (10)

Sp1: 101.40 (3)
Int2:    45.56 (12)     1.53

I2−I3:    19.72 (3)
Int3:  1:05.28 (6)     0.80

I3−I4:    15.66 (3)
Int4:  1:20.94 (2)     0.33

I4−Fin:     9.47 (14)
Fin:  1:30.41 (2) Avg.: 85.014.72    0.20

20 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    14.58 (28)     4.99
I1−I2:    31.61 (22)

Sp1: 92.50 (43)
Int2:    46.19 (23)     2.16

I2−I3:    21.10 (39)
Int3:  1:07.29 (32)     2.81

I3−I4:    16.25 (9)
Int4:  1:23.54 (22)     2.93

I4−Fin:     9.59 (25)
Fin:  1:33.13 (22) Avg.: 82.5366.94    2.92

21 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    14.45 (12)     4.86
I1−I2:    32.25 (37)

Sp1: 96.10 (26)
Int2:    46.70 (34)     2.67

I2−I3:    21.09 (38)
Int3:  1:07.79 (37)     3.31

I3−I4:    16.46 (18)
Int4:  1:24.25 (28)     3.64

I4−Fin:     9.37 (8)
Fin:  1:33.62 (27) Avg.: 82.1077.76    3.41

22 DETTLING Andrea SUI Int1:    14.66 (37)     5.07
I1−I2:    31.26 (14)

Sp1: 97.10 (18)
Int2:    45.92 (18)     1.89

I2−I3:    20.34 (19)
Int3:  1:06.26 (16)     1.78

I3−I4:    18.69 (47)
Int4:  1:24.95 (32)     4.34

I4−Fin:     9.33 (4)
Fin:  1:34.28 (30) Avg.: 81.5292.17    4.07

23 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI Int1:    14.56 (22)     4.97
I1−I2:    31.57 (20)

Sp1: 94.30 (38)
Int2:    46.13 (21)     2.10

I2−I3:    20.73 (31)
Int3:  1:06.86 (23)     2.38

I3−I4:    16.26 (10)
Int4:  1:23.12 (18)     2.51

I4−Fin:     9.36 (7)
Fin:  1:32.48 (17) Avg.: 83.1152.41    2.27

24 REVILLET Aurelie FRA Int1:    14.48 (16)     4.89
I1−I2:    30.93 (7)

Sp1: 98.80 (11)
Int2:    45.41 (8)     1.38

I2−I3:    20.20 (17)
Int3:  1:05.61 (12)     1.13

I3−I4:    16.33 (14)
Int4:  1:21.94 (7)     1.33

I4−Fin:     9.47 (14)
Fin:  1:31.41 (6) Avg.: 84.0828.03    1.20
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Val d’Isère (FRA)

LADIES’ DOWNHILL WED 4 FEB 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 60

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

25 STECHERT Gina GER Int1:    14.46 (13)     4.87
I1−I2:    32.14 (31)

Sp1: 92.70 (42)
Int2:    46.60 (30)     2.57

I2−I3:    20.16 (14)
Int3:  1:06.76 (22)     2.28

I3−I4:    16.46 (18)
Int4:  1:23.22 (20)     2.61

I4−Fin:     9.79 (33)
Fin:  1:33.01 (21) Avg.: 82.6464.27    2.80

26 SIORPAES Wendy ITA Int1:    14.92 (50)     5.33
I1−I2:    32.17 (32)

Sp1: 96.10 (26)
Int2:    47.09 (39)     3.06

I2−I3:    20.15 (13)
Int3:  1:07.24 (30)     2.76

I3−I4:    16.53 (21)
Int4:  1:23.77 (25)     3.16

I4−Fin:     9.44 (12)
Fin:  1:33.21 (23) Avg.: 82.4668.72    3.00

27 RECCHIA Lucia ITA Int1:    14.64 (36)     5.05
I1−I2:    31.60 (21)

Sp1: 98.00 (15)
Int2:    46.24 (25)     2.21

I2−I3:    20.71 (30)
Int3:  1:06.95 (26)     2.47

I3−I4:    16.71 (25)
Int4:  1:23.66 (23)     3.05

I4−Fin:     9.80 (35)
Fin:  1:33.46 (26) Avg.: 82.2474.24    3.25

28 ROLLAND Marion FRA Int1:    14.63 (34)     5.04
I1−I2:    31.28 (15)

Sp1: 99.60 (7)
Int2:    45.91 (17)     1.88

I2−I3:    20.33 (18)
Int3:  1:06.24 (15)     1.76

I3−I4:    16.60 (24)
Int4:  1:22.84 (15)     2.23

I4−Fin:     9.44 (12)
Fin:  1:32.28 (15) Avg.: 83.2947.89    2.07

29 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:    14.25 (2)     4.66
I1−I2:    31.96 (27)

Sp1: 101.40 (3)
Int2:    46.21 (24)     2.18

I2−I3:    19.75 (4)
Int3:  1:05.96 (14)     1.48

I3−I4:    16.27 (11)
Int4:  1:22.23 (11)     1.62

I4−Fin:     9.32 (2)
Fin:  1:31.55 (11) Avg.: 83.9531.25    1.34

30 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    14.57 (25)     4.98
I1−I2:    31.28 (15)

Sp1: 96.60 (22)
Int2:    45.85 (16)     1.82

I2−I3:    20.65 (28)
Int3:  1:06.50 (19)     2.02

I3−I4:    17.03 (32)
Int4:  1:23.53 (21)     2.92

I4−Fin:     9.47 (14)
Fin:  1:33.00 (20) Avg.: 82.6564.05    2.79

31 LINDELL−VIKARBY Jessica SWE Int1:    14.63 (34)     5.04
I1−I2:    32.03 (29)

Sp1: 95.70 (29)
Int2:    46.66 (33)     2.63

I2−I3:    20.49 (23)
Int3:  1:07.15 (29)     2.67

I3−I4:
Int4:

I4−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

32 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT Int1:    14.62 (33)     5.03
I1−I2:    32.18 (33)

Sp1: 96.60 (22)
Int2:    46.80 (35)     2.77

I2−I3:    20.76 (32)
Int3:  1:07.56 (36)     3.08

I3−I4:    16.83 (29)
Int4:  1:24.39 (30)     3.78

I4−Fin:     9.64 (30)
Fin:  1:34.03 (29) Avg.: 81.7486.74    3.82
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Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

33 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT Int1:    14.33 (5)     4.74
I1−I2:    31.18 (13)

Sp1: 101.80 (2)
Int2:    45.51 (11)     1.48

I2−I3:    19.85 (6)
Int3:  1:05.36 (8)     0.88

I3−I4:    16.74 (26)
Int4:  1:22.10 (8)     1.49

I4−Fin:     9.41 (9)
Fin:  1:31.51 (8) Avg.: 83.9930.33    1.30

34 ZAHROBSKA Sarka CZE Int1:    14.77 (44)     5.18
I1−I2:    32.37 (39)

Sp1: 99.60 (7)
Int2:    47.14 (41)     3.11

I2−I3:    20.95 (37)
Int3:  1:08.09 (38)     3.61

I3−I4:    18.46 (46)
Int4:  1:26.55 (36)     5.94

I4−Fin:     9.50 (18)
Fin:  1:36.05 (36) Avg.: 80.02129.81    5.84

35 YURKIW Larisa CAN Int1:    14.59 (30)     5.00
I1−I2:    30.04 (2)

Sp1: 94.70 (35)
Int2:    44.63 (2)     0.60

I2−I3:    20.66 (29)
Int3:  1:05.29 (7)     0.81

I3−I4:
Int4:

I4−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

36 MIKLOS Edith ROU Int1:    14.69 (41)     5.10
I1−I2:  7:31.23 (55)

Sp1: 98.40 (13)
Int2:  7:45.92 (55)  7:01.89

I2−I3:    20.83 (33)
Int3:  8:06.75 (53)  7:02.27

I3−I4:    16.16 (7)
Int4:  8:22.91 (48)  7:02.30

I4−Fin:     9.58 (24)
Fin:  8:32.49 (49) Avg.: 15.001759.19 7:02.28

37 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    14.67 (38)     5.08
I1−I2:    31.81 (24)

Sp1: 95.30 (32)
Int2:    46.48 (28)     2.45

I2−I3:    20.43 (21)
Int3:  1:06.91 (25)     2.43

I3−I4:    16.18 (8)
Int4:  1:23.09 (17)     2.48

I4−Fin:     9.32 (2)
Fin:  1:32.41 (16) Avg.: 83.1750.83    2.20

38 MARSHALL Chelsea USA Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−I4:
Int4:

I4−Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

39 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    14.55 (21)     4.96
I1−I2:    31.88 (25)

Sp1: 94.80 (34)
Int2:    46.43 (27)     2.40

I2−I3:    20.92 (35)
Int3:  1:07.35 (33)     2.87

I3−I4:    16.51 (20)
Int4:  1:23.86 (26)     3.25

I4−Fin:     9.51 (19)
Fin:  1:33.37 (25) Avg.: 82.3272.26    3.16

40 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−I4:
Int4:

I4−Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg.:
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Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

41 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    14.68 (40)     5.09
I1−I2:    32.23 (36)

Sp1: 90.50 (48)
Int2:    46.91 (37)     2.88

I2−I3:    21.29 (42)
Int3:  1:08.20 (39)     3.72

I3−I4:    17.31 (35)
Int4:  1:25.51 (33)     4.90

I4−Fin:     9.56 (23)
Fin:  1:35.07 (33) Avg.: 80.85109.14    4.86

42 KRIZOVA Klara CZE Int1:    15.24 (54)     5.65
I1−I2:    33.21 (46)

Sp1: 93.20 (41)
Int2:    48.45 (47)     4.42

I2−I3:    21.57 (43)
Int3:  1:10.02 (43)     5.54

I3−I4:    17.44 (38)
Int4:  1:27.46 (39)     6.85

I4−Fin:     9.64 (30)
Fin:  1:37.10 (38) Avg.: 79.16151.49    6.89

43 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR Int1:    14.57 (25)     4.98
I1−I2:    29.46 (1)

Sp1: 98.40 (13)
Int2:    44.03 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    20.45 (22)
Int3:  1:04.48 (1)     0.00

I3−I4:    16.13 (5)
Int4:  1:20.61 (1)     0.00

I4−Fin:     9.60 (26)
Fin:  1:30.21 (1) Avg.: 85.200.00    0.00

44 FERK Marusa SLO Int1:    14.67 (38)     5.08
I1−I2:    32.21 (34)

Sp1: 97.90 (16)
Int2:    46.88 (36)     2.85

I2−I3:    19.98 (9)
Int3:  1:06.86 (23)     2.38

I3−I4:    16.81 (27)
Int4:  1:23.67 (24)     3.06

I4−Fin:     9.63 (29)
Fin:  1:33.30 (24) Avg.: 82.3870.71    3.09

45 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    14.69 (41)     5.10
I1−I2:    32.59 (41)

Sp1: 89.90 (49)
Int2:    47.28 (43)     3.25

I2−I3:    22.02 (48)
Int3:  1:09.30 (42)     4.82

I3−I4:    17.42 (37)
Int4:  1:26.72 (37)     6.11

I4−Fin:     9.80 (35)
Fin:  1:36.52 (37) Avg.: 79.63139.58    6.31

46 GRAND Rabea SUI Int1:    14.74 (43)     5.15
I1−I2:    32.78 (42)

Sp1: 100.00 (6)
Int2:    47.52 (44)     3.49

I2−I3:    21.21 (40)
Int3:  1:08.73 (41)     4.25

I3−I4:    16.95 (31)
Int4:  1:25.68 (35)     5.07

I4−Fin:     9.74 (32)
Fin:  1:35.42 (34) Avg.: 80.55116.57    5.21

47 ROBNIK Mateja SLO Int1:    14.47 (15)     4.88
I1−I2:    31.95 (26)

Sp1: 99.60 (7)
Int2:    46.42 (26)     2.39

I2−I3:    20.09 (11)
Int3:  1:06.51 (20)     2.03

I3−I4:    17.74 (41)
Int4:  1:24.25 (28)     3.64

I4−Fin:    10.49 (47)
Fin:  1:34.74 (32) Avg.: 81.13102.09    4.53

48 AUBERT Sandrine FRA Int1:    14.57 (25)     4.98
I1−I2:    32.54 (40)

Sp1: 94.50 (36)
Int2:    47.11 (40)     3.08

I2−I3:    23.17 (51)
Int3:  1:10.28 (45)     5.80

I3−I4:    20.94 (48)
Int4:  1:31.22 (45)    10.61

I4−Fin:     9.91 (40)
Fin:  1:41.13 (46) Avg.: 76.00230.54   10.92
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49 BRODNIK Vanja SLO Int1:    14.86 (46)     5.27
I1−I2:    33.19 (45)

Sp1:
Int2:    48.05 (46)     4.02

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−I4:
Int4:

I4−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

50 GUTIERREZ Mireia AND Int1:    14.99 (52)     5.40
I1−I2:    33.79 (48)

Sp1: 91.80 (46)
Int2:    48.78 (49)     4.75

I2−I3:    21.94 (47)
Int3:  1:10.72 (48)     6.24

I3−I4:    17.24 (33)
Int4:  1:27.96 (42)     7.35

I4−Fin:     9.84 (38)
Fin:  1:37.80 (41) Avg.: 78.59165.69    7.59

51 LOLOVIC Jelena SRB Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−I4:
Int4:

I4−Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

52 HRSTKOVA Lucie CZE Int1:    14.89 (47)     5.30
I1−I2:    34.57 (51)

Sp1: 91.70 (47)
Int2:    49.46 (52)     5.43

I2−I3:    22.26 (49)
Int3:  1:11.72 (50)     7.24

I3−I4:    18.14 (42)
Int4:  1:29.86 (44)     9.25

I4−Fin:     9.85 (39)
Fin:  1:39.71 (45) Avg.: 77.08203.41    9.50

53 HANSDOTTER Frida SWE Int1:    14.56 (22)     4.97
I1−I2:    34.25 (50)

Sp1: 89.00 (50)
Int2:    48.81 (50)     4.78

I2−I3:    21.79 (45)
Int3:  1:10.60 (47)     6.12

I3−I4:    17.29 (34)
Int4:  1:27.89 (41)     7.28

I4−Fin:    10.04 (44)
Fin:  1:37.93 (42) Avg.: 78.48168.31    7.72

54 MORLANS Leyre SPA Int1:    14.91 (48)     5.32
I1−I2:    33.75 (47)

Sp1: 91.90 (45)
Int2:    48.66 (48)     4.63

I2−I3:    21.58 (44)
Int3:  1:10.24 (44)     5.76

I3−I4:    17.62 (40)
Int4:  1:27.86 (40)     7.25

I4−Fin:    10.24 (45)
Fin:  1:38.10 (43) Avg.: 78.35171.71    7.89

55 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG Int1:    14.92 (50)     5.33
I1−I2:    33.97 (49)

Sp1: 93.40 (40)
Int2:    48.89 (51)     4.86

I2−I3:    21.87 (46)
Int3:  1:10.76 (49)     6.28

I3−I4:    18.21 (44)
Int4:  1:28.97 (43)     8.36

I4−Fin:     9.94 (41)
Fin:  1:38.91 (44) Avg.: 77.71187.79    8.70

56 SIMARI BIRKNER Maria Belen ARG Int1:    14.91 (48)     5.32
I1−I2:    32.81 (44)

Sp1: 88.30 (51)
Int2:    47.72 (45)     3.69

I2−I3:    22.66 (50)
Int3:  1:10.38 (46)     5.90

I3−I4:    16.93 (30)
Int4:  1:27.31 (38)     6.70

I4−Fin:     9.83 (37)
Fin:  1:37.14 (39) Avg.: 79.12152.31    6.93
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57 BERECZ Anna HUN Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−I4:
Int4:

I4−Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

58 KIRKOVA Maria BUL Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−I4:
Int4:

I4−Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

59 NJEIM Chirine LIB Int1:    15.17 (53)     5.58
I1−I2:    41.07 (54)

Sp1:
Int2:    56.24 (54)    12.21

I2−I3:    24.09 (52)
Int3:  1:20.33 (52)    15.85

I3−I4:    17.33 (36)
Int4:  1:37.66 (47)    17.05

I4−Fin:    10.35 (46)
Fin:  1:48.01 (48) Avg.: 71.16351.85   17.80

60 VAN BUYNDER Isabel BEL Int1:    15.58 (55)     5.99
I1−I2:    35.88 (52)

Sp1: 82.70 (52)
Int2:    51.46 (53)     7.43

I2−I3:    24.77 (53)
Int3:  1:16.23 (51)    11.75

I3−I4:    18.25 (45)
Int4:  1:34.48 (46)    13.87

I4−Fin:    10.51 (48)
Fin:  1:44.99 (47) Avg.: 73.21300.56   14.78

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 DNS Did Not Start
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 DNF Did Not Finish Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
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